4-1
4
Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
D-subminiature
Connectors
Information
Introduction
The D-subminiature is one of the most popular styles of connectors in the I/O category. It is used in computer,

IDC for Discrete Wire
T* Series
Ordering Information
Flange with Latch Block
Mounting Holes 4-40 Threaded Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 TE-9PLB TE-9PLB-30 TE-9PLB-1 TE-9PLB-1-30
15 TA-15PLB TA-15PLB-30 TA-15PLB-1 TA-15PLB-1-30
25 TB-25PLB TB-25PLB-30 TB-25PLB-1 TB-25PLB-1-30
37 TC-37PLB TC-37PLB-30 TC-37PLB-1 TC-37PLB-1-30
Plain Flange
Mounting Holes 4-40 Threaded Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 TE-9S TE-9S-30 TE-9STB TE-9STB-30
15 TA-15S TA-15S-30 TA-15STB TA-15STB-30
25 TB-25S TB-25S-30 TB-25STB TB-25STB-30
37 TC-37S TC-37S-30 TC-37STB TC-37STB-30
IDC All-Plastic Sockets
Flange with Latch Block
Mounting Holes 4-40 Threaded Bushings
Positions Gold Flash 30µin. Gold Gold Flash 30µin. Gold
9 TE-9SLB TE-9SLB-30 TE-9SLB-1 TE-9SLB-1-30
15 TA-15SLB TA-15SLB-30 TA-15SLB-1 TA-15SLB-1-30
25 TB-25SLB TB-25SLB-30 TB-25SLB-1 TB-25SLB-1-30
37 TC-37SLB TC-37SLB-30 TC-37SLB-1 TC-37SLB-1-30
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor